
MPH 6/13/19 Results

PeeWee AM

   1st 19.652                 Cody Reese on Parr Bar Valentine               
   2nd 70.433                 Teagan Cline on Nacho                          
   3rd 71.000                 Blaze Brasheors on Roany Pony 

OPEN AM

   1st 15.260 $ 60.00         Valerie James on Spark Of Cash Man             
   2nd 15.380                 Kristin Brashears on French Moonshine          
   3rd 15.997                 Angie Brandt on Greymore              

2500 AM

   1st 16.214 $ 30.00         Janet Copher on Shoot To Fly                   
N/T    915.218                Wendy Rariden on Lickety Split Cash  

1000 AM

 1st 15.611 $ 45.00         Laura Reese on Wily Big Badger                 
   2nd 16.136                 Valerie James on Roo                           
   3rd 16.757                 Andrea Saracco on Platinum Reggie         

500 AM

 1st 16.010 $ 36.00         Nikki Brinkman on Anne                         
   2nd 17.040 $ 24.00         Paige Prendergast on Freckles                  
   3rd 18.944                 JoAnna Senter on Sissie Okie                   
N/T    915.924                Maicee Malcom on Dinkys Fame

4D AM

                           1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.763 $ 79.00         Amber Moore on Blue Duck Down                  
   2nd 14.968 $ 71.00         Bailey Cline on Ima Honory Guy                 
   3rd 15.104 $ 61.00         Amanda Burns on Six Figure Judge               
   4th 15.138 $ 53.00         Kristen Whitehead on Uno Mas Por Favor         
   5th 15.258                 Amber Moore on Gracie                          
   6th 15.260                 Valerie James on Spark Of Cash Man             
   7th 15.262                 Sharon Gow on Jason Stackhouse                 



                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.344 $ 71.00         Gary Trottier on Naturally Ima Stetson         
   2nd 15.358 $ 64.00         Cassie Pierce on LA                            
   3rd 15.380 $ 55.00         Kristin Brashears on French Moonshine          
   4th 15.426 $ 48.00         Kattie Ackley on Norman                        
   5th 15.587                 Kristin Brashears on Rifle                     
   6th 15.611                 Laura Reese on Wily Big Badger                 
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.772 $ 61.00         Marcie Stewart on TF Frenchmans Juicy          
   2nd 15.844 $ 55.00         Courtney Baustian on Yankee                    
   3rd 15.943 $ 47.00         Shelby Gibbs on Brandi                         
   4th 15.944 $ 40.00         Elena Boehme on Diamond                        
   5th 15.996                 Laura Reese on Freckle Face Boon               
   6th 16.102                 Kelli Crowley on CR Little Peppy Chic          
   7th 16.112                 Amy Steiner on Duchess                         
   8th 16.130                 Emily Branson on Molly                         
   9th 16.185                 Amanda Marriott on Ted                         
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 16.385 $ 53.00         Kaylie Holland on Warpaint Barbie              
   2nd 16.559 $ 48.00         McKenzie Wagner on Roxy                        
   3rd 16.561 $ 40.00         Abby Weyer on Catt                             
   4th 16.837 $ 35.00         Kristin Brashears on Wicked                    
   5th 17.040                 Paige Prendergast on Freckles                  
   6th 17.043                 Clarissa Strader on Triton Warrior "Gizmo"     
   7th 17.068                 Ashley Henry on One Tuf Lassie                 
   8th 17.184                 Jamison Greene on Ricochet                     
   9th 17.668                 Grace Steiner on Jack                          
  10th 17.905                 Lauren Casey on All That Fire                  
  11th 18.366                 Rachael Rush on Miss Dualin Badger             
N/T    900.000                Amanda Marriott on Peppy                       
N/T    914.988                Kristin Brashears on Kass                      
N/T    915.218                Wendy Rariden on Lickety Split Cash            
N/T    915.344                Kristen Whitehead on Party Cuz Im French       
N/T    915.924                Maicee Malcom on Dinkys Fame                   
N/T    916.077                Becky Redden on Tru All Star                   
N/T    916.229                Dusty Devore on Major Dry Pepolena             
N/T    916.506                Maicee Malcom on THR Jollollagold              
N/T    916.725                Angela Stevenson on Glory For Lorona           
N/T    917.418                Caylee Teeters on Charlie                      
N/T    924.798                Tammy Brusch on Hero Time        



PeeWee PM

N/T    900.000                Teagan Cline on Nacho                          
N/T    900.000                Cody Reese on Parr Bar Valentine 

OPEN PM

1st 15.260 $ 60.00         Valerie James on Spark Of Cash Man             
   2nd 15.380                 Kristin Brashears on French Moonshine          
   3rd 16.214                 Janet Copher on Shoot To Fly       

1000 PM

 1st 15.611 $ 45.00         Laura Reese on Wily Big Badger                 
   2nd 15.941                 Valerie James on Roo                           
   3rd 16.757                 Andrea Saracco on Platinum Reggie

500 PM

 1st 17.040 $ 30.00         Paige Prendergast on Freckles                  
N/T    915.924                Maicee Malcom on Dinkys Fame 

4D PM

                                                              
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.763 $ 90.00         Amber Moore on Blue Duck Down                  
   2nd 14.807 $ 60.00         Kristen Whitehead on Party Cuz Im French       
   3rd 14.968                 Bailey Cline on Ima Honory Guy                 
   4th 15.104                 Amanda Burns on Six Figure Judge               
   5th 15.260                 Valerie James on Spark Of Cash Man             
   6th 15.262                 Sharon Gow on Jason Stackhouse                 
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.344 $ 81.00         Gary Trottier on Naturally Ima Stetson         
   2nd 15.426 $ 54.00         Kattie Ackley on Norman                        
   3rd 15.611                 Laura Reese on Wily Big Badger                 
   4th 15.752                 Amanda Marriott on Peppy                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.772 $ 69.00         Marcie Stewart on TF Frenchmans Juicy          
   2nd 15.881 $ 46.00         Amanda Marriott on Ted                         
   3rd 15.944                 Elena Boehme on Diamond                        



   4th 15.982                 McKenzie Wagner on Roxy                        
   5th 16.102                 Kelli Crowley on CR Little Peppy Chic          
   6th 16.181                 Angela Stevenson on Glory For Lorona           
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 16.325 $ 60.00         Abby Weyer on Catt                             
   2nd 17.040 $ 40.00         Paige Prendergast on Freckles                  
   3rd 17.729                 Jamison Greene on Ricochet                     
   4th 18.071                 Tammy Brusch on Hero Time                      
   5th 18.083                 Caylee Teeters on Charlie                      
   6th 18.366                 Rachael Rush on Miss Dualin Badger             
N/T    915.924                Maicee Malcom on Dinkys Fame                   
N/T    916.706                Maicee Malcom on THR Jollollagold              
N/T    916.935                Ashley Henry on One Tuf Lassie     


